Superior Court of California
Countp of San Diego

CENTRAL COURTHOUSE
220 WEST BROADWAY
PO BOX 122724
SAN DIEGO CA 92112-2724

July 6, 2010

NOTICE TO ATTORNEYS

NEW, REVISED, AND REPEALED FORMS FOR THE
SAN DIEGO SUPERIOR COURT AND JUDICIAL COUNCIL

Attached is a list of new, revised, and repealed San Diego Superior Court and
Judicial Council forms which are now available for use. Court forms available on the
Internet may be found at: www.sdcourt.ca.gov. Judicial Council forms may be found at

www.courtinfo.ca.gov/forms/.
MICHAEL M. RODDY

Executive Officer

Distributed for Publication
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SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA

COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO

REVISED / REPEALED FORMS ON COURT'S INTERNET SITE

* INDICATES MANDATORY FORM

SDSC NO. JuD

ICIAL REV

CNCL NO.

(JCC) JUDICIAL COUNCIL OF CALIFORNIA

FORM TITLE

ADM-076

ADM-219(01)
ADM-219(02)
ADM-219(03)
ADM-219(04)
ADM-219(05)
ADM-219(06)
ADM-219(07)
ADM-219(08)
ADM-219(09)
ADM-219(10)
ADM-219(11)
ADM-219(12)
ADM-219(13)
ADM-219(14)
ADM-219(15)
ADM-219(16)
ADM-219(17)
ADM-219(18)
ADM-219(19)
ADM-219(20)
ADM-219(21)
ADM-219(22)

D-078

Thursday, July 01, 2010

6-10

7-10

7-10

7-10

7-10

7-10

7-10

7-10

7-10

7-10

7-10

7-10

7-10

7-10

7-10

7-10

7-10

7-10

7-10

7-10

7-10

7-10

7-10

5-10

INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR JC FORM #MC-410 (INCLUDED IN PKT-024)
ANGER MANAGEMENT (PRL)

BOATING (PRL)

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE (DOES NOT INCLUDE 52-WEEK DV PROGRAM) (PRL)
DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE VICTIM IMPACT PANEL (PRL)
GRAFFITI (PRL)

MENTAL HEALTH RELATED (PRL)

PARENTING SKILLS (PRL)

PARENTING SKILLS FOR DIVORCING PARENTS (PRL)
SHOPLIFTING (PRL)

STALKING (PRL)

SUBSTANCE ABUSE TREATMENT/COUNSELING (PRL)
SUBSTANCE ABUSE SELF-HELP MEETINGS (PRL)

TESTING - ALCOHOL (PRL)

TESTING - DRUG (PRL)

TESTING - HIV (PRL)

TESTING - PATERNITY (PRL)

THEFT (PRL)

VISITATION MONITORS (PRL)

ANIMAL ABUSE EDUCATION (PRL)

ALL-TERRAIN VEHICLE SAFETY

CLASSROOM-BASED REPEAT TRAFFIC OFFENDERS
SUBSTANCE ABUSE ASSESSMENT

INSTRUCTIONS FOR DOMESTIC VIOLENCE RESTRAINING ORDERS
(INCLUDED IN PKT-006)
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SDSC NO.

JUDICIAL REV
CNCL NO.

FORM TITLE

FLF-006

FLF-011

JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

PKT-006+

PKT-013

PKT-019+

5-10
6-10
ADOPT-050 7-10
ADOPT-200* 7-10
ADOPT-210* 7-10
ADOPT-215* 7-10
ADOPT-220* 7-10
APP-001 7-10
APP-002 7-10
APP-003 7-10
APP-101- 7-10
INFO
APP-103 7-09
APP-107 7-10
APP-150- 7-10
INFO
APP-151 7-10
JV-800 7-10
JV-820 7-10
SC-100- 7-10
INFO*
SC-112A 7-10
SC-150 7-10
SC-220 7-10
SC-220-INFO 7-10
SC-221 7-10
SC-290 7-10
5-10
5-10
7-10
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FAMILY LAW FACILITATOR'S OFFICE SELF HELP LOCATIONS AND
INFORMATION

ATTACHED DECLARATION IN SUPPORT OF REQUEST FOR CHILD CUSTODY /
VISITATION ORDERS

HOW TO ADOPT A CHILD IN CALIFORNIA

ADOPTION REQUEST

ADOPTION AGREEMENT

ADOPTION ORDER

ADOPTION OF INDIAN CHILD

INFORMATION ON APPEAL PROCEDURES FOR UNLIMITED CIVIL CASES
(APPELLATE)

NOTICE OF APPEAL/CROSS-APPEAL (UNLIMITED CIVIL CASE) (APPELLATE)
APPELLANT'S NOTICE DESIGNATING RECORD ON APPEAL (UNLIMITED CIVIL
CASE)

INFORMATION ON APPEAL PROCEDURES FOR LIMITED CIVIL CASES
APPELLANT'S NOTICE DESIGNATING RECORD ON APPEAL (LIMITED CIVIL
CASE)

ABANDONMENT OF APPEAL (LIMITED CIVIL CASE)

INFORMATION ON WRIT PROCEEDINGS IN MISDEMEANOR, INFRACTION, AND
LIMITED CIVIL CASES

PETITION FOR WRIT (MISDEMEANOR, INFRACTION, OR LIMITED CIVIL CASE)
NOTICE OF APPEAL - JUVENILE

NOTICE OF INTENT TO FILE WRIT PETITION AND REQUEST FOR RECORD TO
REVIEW ORDER SETTING A HEARING UNDER WELFARE AND INSTITUTIONS
INFORMATION FOR THE PLAINTIFF (SMALL CLAIMS) (INCLUDED IN PKT-019)
PROOF OF SERVICE BY MAIL (SMALL CLAIMS)

REQUEST TO POSTPONE TRIAL (SMALL CLAIMS)

REQUEST TO MAKE PAYMENTS (SMALL CLAIMS)

PAYMENTS IN SMALL CLAIMS CASES (SMALL CLAIMS)

RESPONSE TO REQUEST TO MAKE PAYMENTS (SMALL CLAIMS)
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT (SMALL CLAIMS)
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - RESTRAINING ORDER APPLICANT PACKET

PATERNITY (JUDGMENT) PACKET

SMALL CLAIMS PACKET - HOW TO FILE A SMALL CLAIMS CASE
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SDSC NO. JUDICIAL REV FORM TITLE
CNCL NO.

PKT-024 6-10 AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT (ADA) PACKET

SC-023 7-10 HOW TO FILE A SMALL CLAIMS CASE (INCLUDED IN PKT-019)
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