

Superior Court of California County of San Diego

CENTRAL COURTHOUSE 220 WEST BROADWAY PO BOX 122724 SAN DIEGO CA 92112-2724

July 6, 2010

NOTICE TO ATTORNEYS

NEW, REVISED, AND REPEALED FORMS FOR THE SAN DIEGO SUPERIOR COURT AND JUDICIAL COUNCIL

Attached is a list of new, revised, and repealed San Diego Superior Court and Judicial Council forms which are now available for use. Court forms available on the Internet may be found at: www.sdcourt.ca.gov. Judicial Council forms may be found at www.courtinfo.ca.gov/forms/.

MICHAEL M. RODDY

Executive Officer

Distributed for Publication

Attachment

SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO

REVISED / REPEALED FORMS ON COURT'S INTERNET SITE

* INDICATES MANDATORY FORM

(JCC) JUDICIAL COUNCIL OF CALIFORNIA

SDSC NO.	JUDICIAL CNCL NO.	REV	FORM TITLE
ADM-076		6-10	INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR JC FORM #MC-410 (INCLUDED IN PKT-024)
ADM-219(01)		7-10	ANGER MANAGEMENT (PRL)
ADM-219(02)		7-10	BOATING (PRL)
ADM-219(03)		7-10	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE (DOES NOT INCLUDE 52-WEEK DV PROGRAM) (PRL)
ADM-219(04)		7-10	DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE VICTIM IMPACT PANEL (PRL)
ADM-219(05)		7-10	GRAFFITI (PRL)
ADM-219(06)		7-10	MENTAL HEALTH RELATED (PRL)
ADM-219(07)		7-10	PARENTING SKILLS (PRL)
ADM-219(08)		7-10	PARENTING SKILLS FOR DIVORCING PARENTS (PRL)
ADM-219(09)		7-10	SHOPLIFTING (PRL)
ADM-219(10)		7-10	STALKING (PRL)
ADM-219(11)		7-10	SUBSTANCE ABUSE TREATMENT/COUNSELING (PRL)
ADM-219(12)		7-10	SUBSTANCE ABUSE SELF-HELP MEETINGS (PRL)
ADM-219(13)		7-10	TESTING - ALCOHOL (PRL)
ADM-219(14)		7-10	TESTING - DRUG (PRL)
ADM-219(15)		7-10	TESTING - HIV (PRL)
ADM-219(16)		7-10	TESTING - PATERNITY (PRL)
ADM-219(17)		7-10	THEFT (PRL)
ADM-219(18)		7-10	VISITATION MONITORS (PRL)
ADM-219(19)		7-10	ANIMAL ABUSE EDUCATION (PRL)
ADM-219(20)		7-10	ALL-TERRAIN VEHICLE SAFETY
ADM-219(21)		7-10	CLASSROOM-BASED REPEAT TRAFFIC OFFENDERS
ADM-219(22)		7-10	SUBSTANCE ABUSE ASSESSMENT
D-078		5-10	INSTRUCTIONS FOR DOMESTIC VIOLENCE RESTRAINING ORDERS (INCLUDED IN PKT-006)

Thursday, July 01, 2010 Page 1 of 3

SDSC NO.	JUDICIAL CNCL NO.	REV	FORM TITLE
FLF-006		5-10	FAMILY LAW FACILITATOR'S OFFICE SELF HELP LOCATIONS AND INFORMATION
FLF-011		6-10	ATTACHED DECLARATION IN SUPPORT OF REQUEST FOR CHILD CUSTODY / VISITATION ORDERS
JCC	ADOPT-050	7-10	HOW TO ADOPT A CHILD IN CALIFORNIA
JCC	ADOPT-200*	7-10	ADOPTION REQUEST
JCC	ADOPT-210*	7-10	ADOPTION AGREEMENT
JCC	ADOPT-215*	7-10	ADOPTION ORDER
JCC	ADOPT-220*	7-10	ADOPTION OF INDIAN CHILD
JCC	APP-001	7-10	INFORMATION ON APPEAL PROCEDURES FOR UNLIMITED CIVIL CASES (APPELLATE)
JCC	APP-002	7-10	NOTICE OF APPEAL/CROSS-APPEAL (UNLIMITED CIVIL CASE) (APPELLATE)
JCC	APP-003	7-10	APPELLANT'S NOTICE DESIGNATING RECORD ON APPEAL (UNLIMITED CIVIL CASE)
JCC	APP-101- INFO	7-10	INFORMATION ON APPEAL PROCEDURES FOR LIMITED CIVIL CASES
JCC	APP-103	7-09	APPELLANT'S NOTICE DESIGNATING RECORD ON APPEAL (LIMITED CIVIL CASE)
JCC	APP-107	7-10	ABANDONMENT OF APPEAL (LIMITED CIVIL CASE)
JCC	APP-150- INFO	7-10	INFORMATION ON WRIT PROCEEDINGS IN MISDEMEANOR, INFRACTION, AND LIMITED CIVIL CASES
JCC	APP-151	7-10	PETITION FOR WRIT (MISDEMEANOR, INFRACTION, OR LIMITED CIVIL CASE)
JCC	JV-800	7-10	NOTICE OF APPEAL - JUVENILE
JCC	JV-820	7-10	NOTICE OF INTENT TO FILE WRIT PETITION AND REQUEST FOR RECORD TO REVIEW ORDER SETTING A HEARING UNDER WELFARE AND INSTITUTIONS
JCC	SC-100- INFO*	7-10	INFORMATION FOR THE PLAINTIFF (SMALL CLAIMS) (INCLUDED IN PKT-019)
JCC	SC-112A	7-10	PROOF OF SERVICE BY MAIL (SMALL CLAIMS)
JCC	SC-150	7-10	REQUEST TO POSTPONE TRIAL (SMALL CLAIMS)
JCC	SC-220	7-10	REQUEST TO MAKE PAYMENTS (SMALL CLAIMS)
JCC	SC-220-INFO	7-10	PAYMENTS IN SMALL CLAIMS CASES (SMALL CLAIMS)
JCC	SC-221	7-10	RESPONSE TO REQUEST TO MAKE PAYMENTS (SMALL CLAIMS)
JCC	SC-290	7-10	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT (SMALL CLAIMS)
PKT-006+		5-10	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - RESTRAINING ORDER APPLICANT PACKET
PKT-013		5-10	PATERNITY (JUDGMENT) PACKET
PKT-019+		7-10	SMALL CLAIMS PACKET - HOW TO FILE A SMALL CLAIMS CASE

Thursday, July 01, 2010 Page 2 of 3

SDSC NO.	JUDICIAL CNCL NO.	REV	FORM TITLE
PKT-024		6-10	AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT (ADA) PACKET
SC-023		7-10	HOW TO FILE A SMALL CLAIMS CASE (INCLUDED IN PKT-019)

Thursday, July 01, 2010 Page 3 of 3